Heat Map Jobseekers

Zephyrhills

Color ramp




City
Tampa
Tampa
Temple Terrace

Palm River-Clair Mel
Tampa
Riverview
Brandon

Egypt Lake-Leto
New Tampa
Wimauma
University
Town n Country
Tampa

Brandon
Carollwood
Ruskin
Riverview
Tampa

Tampa

Plant City

33612
33610
33617

33619
33604
33578
33511
33614
33647
33598
33613
33615
33605
33510
33624
33570
33579
33607
33603
33563

PY1819 Count Office

2048 In N. Florida Zip
1791 Close to N. Florida and CPC
1451 Close to N. Florida Zip

1238In Brandon Zip
1220 Adjacent to N. Florida Zip
1208 Adjacent to Brandon Zip
1199 Adjacent to Brandon Zip
1042 Close to N. Florida Zip
987 Closest to N. Florida Zip
913 Close to Ruskin Zip
899 Close to N. Florida
851 Closest to N. Florida
8241In CPCZip
703 Adjacent to Brandon Zip
699 Closest to N. Florida
681 In Ruskin Zip
679 Close to Brandon Zip
607 Closest to CPC and N. Florida Zip
601 Close to N. Florida and CPC
582 In Plant City Zip



Zephyrhills




Employer Served by Zip Table

City Zip
Palm River-Clair Mel 33619
Tampa 33607
Tampa 33612
Town n Country 33634
Tampa 33610
Egypt Lake-Leto 33614
Tampa 33602
Tampa 33609
Tampa 33605
Temple Terrace 33637
Brandon 33511
Tampa 33606
Carollwood 33618
New Tampa 33647
Plant City 33563
Riverview 33578
Tampa 33611
University 33613
Temple Terrace 33617
Plant City 33566

Employer Count Office

113 In Brandon Zip
103 Closest to CPC and N. Florida
65 In N. Florida Zip
60 Closest to N. Florida
55 Close to N. Florida and CPC Zip
50 Close to N. Florida Zip
42 Adjacent to CPC Zip
38 Close to N. Florida and CPC Zip
361In CPCZip
25 Close to N. Florida Zip
24 Adjacent to Brandon Zip
21 Close to CPCZip
19 Closest to N. Florida Zip
19 Closest to N. Florida Zip
18 In Plant City Zip
18 Adjacent to Brandon Zip
17 Closest to CPC and N. Florida
17 Close to N. Florida
17 Close to N. Florida Zip
15 Adjacent to Plant City Zip



Companies with 50 Openings or More with Less than
$15.00/hour Minimum Wage Rate.
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Row Labels Number of Positions
Farmworkers and Laborers, Crop 9775
Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners 4070
Teachers and Instructors, All Other 1073
Registered Nurses 1060
Engineers, All Other 673
Computer User Support Specialists 582
Managers, All Other 560
Customer Service Representatives 533
Business Operations Specialists, All Other 486
Retail Salespersons 463
Landscaping and Groundskeeping Workers 448
Sales Representatives, Services, All Other 429
Accountants 401
Information Security Analysts 391
Graders and Sorters, Agricultural Products 382
Entertainment Attendants and Related Workers, All Other 373
Healthcare Practitioners and Technical Workers, All Other 334
Management Analysts 330
Counter Attendants, Cafeteria, Food Concession, and Coffee Shop 275
First-Line Supervisors of Office and Administrative Support Workers 270
Production Workers, All Other 266
Driver/Sales Workers 255
Financial Specialists, All Other 218
Automotive Master Mechanics 207

Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners 204



Companies with 50 or More Placements Under $15.00/hr.
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Sizemore  Frank Diehl Santa Diehl & Lee  Tomato Pepper  TOR Farms,  Russell DiMare
Farms, Inc. Farms Sweets Farms Thyme  Berry Farms, Inc. Goodson Farms
Corporation Inc. Farms

Job Title Average Wage  # of Placements
Farmworkers and Laborers, Crop S 8.54 1647
Graders and Sorters, Agricultural Products S 8.90 370
Customer Service Representatives S 12.47 92
Social Workers, All Other S 10.00 29
Stock Clerks- Stockroom, Warehouse, or Storage Yard S 10.06 21
Solar Thermal Installers and Technicians S 13.88 16
Audio and Video Equipment Technicians S 12.00 12
Taxi Drivers and Chauffeurs S 9,22 10
Preschool Teachers, Except Special Education S 10.30 10
Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners S 10.50 9
Food Preparation Workers S 11.86 9
Childcare Workers S 11.68 9
Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand S 12.13 8
Sales Representatives, Services, All Other S 10.84 8
Farmworkers, Farm, Ranch, and Aquacultural Animals S 8.46 8
Cashiers S 5.30 8
Construction Laborers S 13.86 7
Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners S 8.35 7



